

September 2014 NMAC Update by Rule Number - added to website August 29, 2014

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
5.7.6 NMAC	8/14/2014	N	Fire Fighter And Peace Officer Survivors Scholarship.		XXV	16	8/29/2014
5.7.20 NMAC	7/30/2014	R	Repealer, repeals 5.7.20 NMAC, filed 8-1-2000.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
5.7.20 NMAC*	7/30/2014	N	Legislative Lottery Scholarship Program.	*Replaces 5.7.20 NMAC, effective 8-15-2014.	XXV	15	8/15/2014
5.7.20 NMAC*	8/14/2014	A	Amendment to 5.7.20 NMAC [6 thru 9 & 11], filed 7-30-2014.	*Emergency amendment.	XXV	16	8/15/2014
6.29.5 NMAC	8/18/2014	A	Amendment to 6.29.5 NMAC [6, 8 thru 12], filed 8-17-2009.		XXV	16	8/29/2014
7.27.2 NMAC	7/28/2014	R	Repealer; repeals 7.27.2 NMAC, filed 10-15-2012.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
7.27.2 NMAC*	7/28/2014	N	Licensing of Emergency Medical Services Personnel.	*Replaces 7.27.2 NMAC, effective 8-15-2014.	XXV	15	8/15/2014
7.27.11 NMAC	7/28/2014	R	Repealer; repeals 7.27.11 NMAC, filed 12-17-2012.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
7.27.11 NMAC*	7/28/2014	N	Supplemental Licensing Provisions.	*Replaces 7.27.11 NMAC, effective 8-15-2014.	XXV	15	8/15/2014
7.27.12 NMAC	7/28/2014	N	Certification OF S-T Segment Elevation Myocardial Infarction (STEMI) Receiving and Referring Centers.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
7.27.13 NMAC	7/28/2014	N	Certification Of Stroke Centers.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
8.26.6 NMAC	8/11/2014	A	Amendment to 8.26.6 NMAC [7], filed 2-28-2014.		XXV	16	8/29/2014
13.14.9 NMAC	8/1/2014	A	Amendment to 13.14.9 NMAC [1, 18, 39 & 40], filed 4-28-2000.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
13.14.10 NMAC	8/1/2014	A	Amendment to 13.14.10 NMAC [8, 9, 11, 12, 14, 15, 17, 18, 20, 22 thru 24, 30, 32, 33, 36 thru 38, 40, 41, 43, 44, 49 thru 59], filed 4-28-2000.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
15.2.1 NMAC	8/1/2014	A	Amendment to 15.2.1 NMAC [7], filed 3-1-2001.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
15.2.6 NMAC	8/1/2014	A	Amendment to 15.2.6 NMAC [9], filed 4-2-2001.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
16.42.1 NMAC	7/28/2014	A	Amendment to 16.42.1 NMAC [1, 10 & 12], filed 9-26-2002.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
16.42.2 NMAC	7/28/2014	A	Amendment to 16.42.2 NMAC [1], filed 9-26-2002.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
16.42.3 NMAC	7/28/2014	A	Amendment to 16.42.3 NMAC [1, 7 thru 11, 14, 15 & 16], filed 9-26-2002.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
16.42.4 NMAC	7/28/2014	A	Amendment to 16.42.4 NMAC [1], filed 9-26-2002.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
16.42.5 NMAC	7/28/2014	A	Amendment to 16.42.5 NMAC [1 & 8], filed 9-26-2002.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
16.42.6 NMAC	7/28/2014	A	Amendment to 16.42.6 NMAC [1, 7 & 8] filed 9-26-2002.		XXV	15	8/15/2014
20.2.12 NMAC	7/18/2014	R	Repealer; repeals 20.2.12 NMAC, filed 10-16-2002.		XXV	15	8/18/2014

Rule Number	Filed	Type	Description	Comments	Vol.	Issue	Effective
20.2.74 NMAC	7/18/2014	A	Amendment to 20.2.74 NMAC [303 & 503], filed 10-16-2002.		XXV	15	8/18/2014